
NCAC High Adventure Committee 6/12/2024

Name HAC Position Phone Email
Mark Wray Chair, Training Coordinator, Aquatics Liaison 703.395.6061 redshoestwo@juno.com
John Blackwell Past Chair, District Rep 301.346.0551 john.blackwell@goosecreekdistrict.org
Brian Gannon Transportation 703.307.2267 briangannon@outlook.com
Virginia Soricelli Registration 571.643.2426 vward@masonlive.gmu.edu
Rick Gollhofer Web Padawan 202.434.1516 ragollhofer@acm.org
Wm Craig Dubishar Advisor Hikes Coordinator, District Rep 703.850.1751 wcdubi@gmail.com
Pete Stark Philmont Liaison, District Rep 703.203.4100 pete@pmstark.com
Craig Reichow Northern Tier/Okpik Liaison 703.851.2210 BSA2XS@gmail.com
Joe McMullin Ass't Northern Tier Liason 571.660.8269 jmcmullin3@aol.com
Dana Abrahamsen Sea Base Liaison 202.326.2906, 703.280.9782 dabrahamsen@ftc.gov
George Gadbois Summit Liaison, District Rep 301.440.9248, 301.770.5386 george.gadbois@siemens.com
Dave Nelsen Maine AAB Liaison 301.997.5065 danelsen@alum.rpi.edu
Scott Hoge Adirondacks Liaison, Sourcebooks Editor 703.965.6487 scott.hoge@gmail.com
Eric Smith NCAC Camping Director, HAC Staff Advisor 301.214.9188, 540.493.5409 eric.smith@scouting.org
Elisabeth Warren Goshen Scout Reservation Director 301.214.9192 elisabeth.warren@scouting.org
Sarah Moses NCAC Camping Specialist 240.630.2638 sarah.moses@scouting.org
Tom Bonina Member-at-large tombonina@hotmail.com
Ed Dalch Member-at-large edalch@cox.net
Bill Garmoe Member-at-large 301.814.6938 Wsg2@verizon.net
Mark Gray Member-at-large 410.960.8852 78548b@gmail.com
Tom Herrity Member-at-large 240‐344‐0312 Thomas.herrity@nrc.gov
Mike Hopman Member-at-large 651.206.1997 mikehopman@gmail.com
Jim Howson Member-at-large jhowson@aol.com
Chris King Member-at-large 571.228.0253 christopher.r.king@gmail.com
Joe Knecht Member-at-large 703.966.1061 knechtjoe@yahoo.com
Matt Madigan Member-at-large 703.623.6894 mattmadigan@yahoo.com
Dave Manning Member-at-large 703.999.4169 dave@squarefeetcoffee.com
Jeff Morrow Member-at-large jeffery.a.morrow@boeing.com
Schuyler Porche Member-at-large 985.789.1812 schuylerporche@gmail.com
Rick Rogers Member-at-large rsrogers4@gmail.com
Randy Smidt Member-at-large 571.275.8620 rsmidt1@yahoo.com
Robert Sowa Member-at-large 417.527.2568 robertsowa@gmail.com
Ed Graydon Member Emeritus 703.625.1849 edgraydon614@gmail.com
Robert Kirk Member Emeritus 240.676.7545 robert.kirk@jacquesfinancial.com
Dave Talbott Member Emeritus 301.651.8068 dave.talbott@mail.com
Stanley Turk Member Emeritus 301.805.5074 stanley.turk@verizon.net
Mike Ward Member Emeritus 571.643.2425 manassan@hotmail.com
Tom Wheatley Member Emeritus 240.446.1508 tmwheatley1981@gmail.com
Rush Williamson Member Emeritus 301.424.7132 longportage@comcast.net

District District Rep
Aquia Justin Haney** 540.288.6186 justin-bsa@haneys.us
Chain Bridge Dave Green 703.338.6855, 703.536.5189 dkgreenva@hotmail.com
Colonial Paul MacDonald 202.669.0918 macdpe@gmail.com
Francis Scott Key Chris Frome 240.394.2625 laxchris77@gmail.com
George Mason Brian Heath 703.314.9290 brian@bkheath.com
Goose Creek John Blackwell 301.346.0551 john.blackwell@goose creekdistrict.org
Mattaponi John Wiltenmuth 540.840.9950 j.wiltenmuth@gmail.com
Old Dominion/Patriot Mike Nostrand 703.495.8221 NostrandFamUs@aol.com
Patuxent Richard White 301.830.8753 Richard.white+hac@gmail.com
Piedmont George Brown 540.905.2553 graphicarts53@yahoo.com
Potomac George Gadbois 301.440.9248, 301.770.5386 george.gadbois@siemens.com
Powhatan Wm Craig Dubishar 703.850.1751 wcdubi@gmail.com
Prince William Pete Stark 703.203.4100 pete@pmstark.com
Seneca Phil Dennis** seneca.bsroundtable@ncacbsa.org
Sully Jim Merritt 703.489.7805 James.merritt2@verizon.net
Washington DC Brian Willis 202.253.7486 brian.anthony.willis@gmail.com
Western Shore David Nelsen 301.997.5065 danelsen@alum.rpi.edu
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